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CHEERLEADERS
Mistrovstvi malych divizi 2018 HARMONOGRAM V29_5_2018
Cislo ¢as Nazev divize Tym Skupina
8:55 ZAHAJEN(
1 9:00 Group Stunts Youth Median Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Little Eagles - Exceptional
2 9:02 Individual Peewee Intermediate VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers Adélka Zejdlova
3 9:04 Group Stunts Youth Median BASTA cheerleaders Basta Blue
4 9:06 Individual Peewee Intermediate JCA Legends Klara Zachariasova
5 9:08 Group Stunts Youth Median Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Little Eagles - Elated
6  9:10 Individual Peewee Intermediate GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Marianka Polivkova - GS
7  9:12 Group Stunts Youth Median A-STYL Dragons Superstars
8 9:14 Individual Peewee Intermediate A-STYL Dragons Nelca Liskova
9 9:16 Group Stunts Youth Median Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Junior Eagles - Excellent
10 9:18 Individual Peewee Intermediate BASTA cheerleaders Skupina
11 9:20 Group Stunts Youth Median Join New Spirit AllStars JNS Smileybirds
12 9:22 Individual Peewee Intermediate Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Tiny Eagles - Veréa
13 9:24 Group Stunts Youth Median Pilsen Jaguars Cheerleaders Pilsen Jaguars Blue
14  9:26 Individual Peewee Intermediate BASTA cheerleaders Skupina
15  9:28 Group Stunts Youth Median Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Little Eagles - Exclusive
16  9:30 Individual Peewee Intermediate Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.) Lucie Grusova - B.T.C.
17  9:32 Group Stunts Youth Median BASTA cheerleaders Basta Black
18 9:34 Individual Peewee Intermediate Cheerleaders Bees Lucka Lavickova
19  9:36 Group Stunts Youth Median FunTime Athletics Novy Jicin FTA Fancy
20 9:38 Individual Peewee Intermediate GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV David Cervinka - GS
21 9:40 Group Stunts Youth Median A-STYL Dragons Rockstars
22 9:42 Individual Peewee Intermediate JCA Legends Klara Wolfanova
23 9:44 Group Stunts Youth Median BASTA cheerleaders Basta Stings
24 9:46 Individual Peewee Intermediate JCA Legends Sdra Peskova
25  9:48 Group Stunts Youth Median Hell’s Cheerleaders Ceské Budéjovice Hell's Fire Jibs
26 9:50 Individual Peewee Intermediate Join New Spirit AllStars INS Tereza Cerna
27 9:52 Group Stunts Youth Median Join New Spirit AllStars JNS Candybirds
28  9:54 Individual Peewee Intermediate Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Tiny Eagles - Anetka
29 9:56 Group Stunts Coed Junior Elite GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Glitter Stars Shining Sky
30 9:58 Individual Peewee Intermediate BASTA cheerleaders Skupina
31 10:00 Group Stunts Coed Senior Premier JCA Legends Amaroks
32 10:02 Individual Peewee Intermediate Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Tiny Eagles - Nikolka
33 10:04 Group Stunts Coed Senior Premier FunTime Athletics Novy Jicin FTA Freaks
34 10:06 Individual Peewee Intermediate Sharks cheerleaders Adam
35 10:08 Group Stunts Coed Senior Premier Blue wings MONARCH
36 10:10 Individual Peewee Intermediate VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers Lenicka Peterkova
37 10:12 Group Stunts Coed Senior Premier GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Glitter Stars Diamond
38 10:14 Individual Peewee Intermediate GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Kristynka Slaninova - GS
39 10:16 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate A-STYL Dragons Queens
40 10:18 Individual Peewee Intermediate VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers Apolenka Vanini
41 10:20 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.) tigers group
42 10:22 Individual Peewee Intermediate Join New Spirit AllStars INS Leonka Bila
43 10:24 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate BSH Cheerleaders BSH Rainbow
44 10:26 Individual Allgirl Senior Premier Blue wings ElisSka Kovafikova
45 10:28 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate Cheerleaders Bees Bees Yellow
46 10:30 Individual Allgirl Senior Premier Join New Spirit AllStars JNS Kacka Vesela
47 10:32 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate Pilsen Jaguars Cheerleaders Pilsen Jaguars Black
48 10:34 Individual Allgirl Senior Premier GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Sabc¢a Macharova - GS
49 10:36 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate FunTime Athletics Novy Jicin FTA Fresh
50 10:38 Individual Coed Junior Elite GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Dominik Glos - GS
51 10:40 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate BASTA cheerleaders Basta Sparkles
52 10:42 Individual Coed Junior Elite GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Tomas Pesica - GS
53 10:44 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Tiny Eagles
54 10:46 Individual Coed Senior Premier GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Pavel Sedimajer - GS
55 10:48 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate Sharks cheerleaders Lucka group
56 10:50 Individual Coed Senior Premier GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Pavel Machdlek - GS
57 10:52 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate BASTA cheerleaders Basta Shock
58 10:54 Individual Coed Senior Premier GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Tom Prichystal - GS
59 10:56 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers Kotatka
60 10:58 Individual Allgirl Junior Elite Sharks cheerleaders Nikol
61 11:00 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate A-STYL Dragons Beauties



62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80

82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

11:02 Individual Allgirl Junior Elite

11:04 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate
11:08 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate
11:10 Individual Allgirl Junior Elite

11:12 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate
11:14 Individual Allgirl Junior Elite

11:16 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate
11:18 Individual Allgirl Junior Elite

11:20 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate
11:22 Individual Allgirl Junior Elite

11:24 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate
11:26 Individual Allgirl Junior Elite

11:28 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate
11:30 Individual Allgirl Junior Elite

11:32 Group Stunts Peewee Intermediate
11:33 TECHNICKA PRESTAVKA

12:00 Doubles Hip Hop Senior

12:03 Doubles Hip Hop Senior

12:06 Individual Youth Median

12:12 Individual Youth Median

12:15 Doubles Hip Hop Senior

12:21 Doubles Hip Hop Senior

12:24 Individual Youth Median

12:27 Doubles Hip Hop Senior

12:30 Individual Youth Median

12:33 Doubles Hip Hop Senior

12:36 Individual Youth Median

12:39 Doubles Hip Hop Senior

12:42 Individual Youth Median

12:45 Doubles Hip Hop Senior

12:48 Individual Youth Median

12:51 Doubles Jazz Junior

12:54 Individual Youth Median

12:57 Doubles Jazz Junior

13:00 Individual Youth Median

13:03 Doubles Jazz Junior

13:09 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
13:12 Individual Youth Median

13:15 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
13:18 Individual Youth Median

13:21 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
13:24 Group Stunts AllGirl Senior Premier
13:27 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
13:30 Group Stunts AllGirl Senior Premier
13:33 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
13:36 Group Stunts AllGirl Senior Premier
13:39 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
13:42 Group Stunts AllGirl Senior Premier
13:45 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
13:48 Group Stunts AllGirl Senior Premier
13:51 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
13:54 Group Stunts AllGirl Senior Premier
13:57 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:00 Group Stunts AllGirl Senior Premier
14:03 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:06 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:10 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:14 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:18 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:22 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:26 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:30 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:34 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
14:38 Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee

Hell’s Cheerleaders Ceské Bud&jovice

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
STARS-VARNSDORF

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Pilsen Jaguars Cheerleaders
Sharks cheerleaders
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
BSH Cheerleaders

Join New Spirit AllStars
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
JCA Legends

Sharks cheerleaders
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

BASTA cheerleaders

WILD CHEERLEADERS

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
- . ot Ti

A-STYL Dragons

Cheerleaders Bees

CheerAcademy

Cheetahs cheer team

A-STYL Dragons

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

Hell’s Cheerleaders Ceské Budéjovice

VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers
A-STYL Dragons

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
Join New Spirit AllStars

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

BASTA cheerleaders

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
STARSVARNSBORF

JCA Legends

BASTA cheerleaders

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

Join New Spirit AllStars

A-STYL Dragons

VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

Sharks cheerleaders

A-STYL Dragons

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

Cheer Academy

Join New Spirit AllStars

JCA Legends

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers
Cheer Academy

Cheerleaders Bees

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

JCA Legends

Pilsen Jaguars Cheerleaders
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

14:40 PRESTAVKA, VYHLASENI PEEWEES - VYHLASENI CNCL PEEWEES

Hell's - Al¢a BureSova
Glitter Stars Miracle
STARS-VARNSBORF

Tiny Eagles Il

Junior Eagles - Barc¢a
Pilsen Jaguars Shine
Eliska

Petite Eagles - Elastic
Barca Hadincova - GS
BSH Glitter

INS Adélka Veiglova
Glitter Stars Night Heaven
Junior Eagles - Terezka
Rakshas

Misa

Petite Eagles - Enarmour

Stépanka Karasova a Katefina Nepustilova

Wild Cheerleaders
Little Eagles - Anetka
Terezka a Kachnicka
Kdja Tobofikova
Johanka a Misa
e
Shot

Stépanka Tomova
Denisa + Michaela - GS
Hell's - Viki Vejvodova
Lucka a Misa

Janca Sbrilliova
Tynka a Léna

JNS Ondra Pechac
Petra + Sdra - GS
Little Eagles - Karin
Lena + Nikca - GS
Skupina

SO jazz Barca a Ada
Little Eagles - Nelca
Kacka + Monca - GS
STARSVARNSBORF
Izabela & Nela
Skupina

Tiny Eagles - Kata a Viki
Kristina Janovska
Terka a Verca
Wildcats

Kika + Maruska - GS
Sharks ROARRR
Blana a Kiki

Lady Eagles - Eagles Amazing

Double Eliiis

Glitter Stars Destiny
Naty a Ela

INS Puffins

Sophie & Eliska

Lady Eagles - Eagles Elite
Little Eagles - Kaja a Llca
Glitter Stars Galaxy
Apolenka a Anetka
Anicka a Terka

Lucka a Naty

Kacka + Lea - GS

Klara & Klara

Pilsen Jaguars Wild

Little Eagles - Gabca a Tony
Tigers Cats

Lenicka a Adélka

Little Eagles - Jasminka a Kery
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15:15 Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
15:18 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
15:21 Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
15:24 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
15:27 Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
15:30 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
15:33 Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
15:36 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
15:39 Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
15:42 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
15:45 Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
15:48 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
15:51 Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
15:54 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
15:57 Doubles Freestyle Pom Youth
16:00 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
16:03 Doubles Freestyle Pom Youth
16:09 Doubles Freestyle Pom Youth
16:12 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
16:15 Doubles Freestyle Pom Youth
16:18 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
16:21 Doubles Freestyle Pom Youth
16:24 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
16:27 Doubles Freestyle Pom Youth
16:30 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
16:33 Doubles Freestyle Pom Youth
16:36 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
16:39 Doubles Freestyle Pom Youth
16:42 Group Stunts Allgirl Junior Elite
16:45 Doubles Jazz Senior

16:48 Doubles Jazz Senior

16:50 PRESTAVKA

17:00 Partner Stunts Coed Senior Premier

17:03 Doubles Hip Hop Junior

17:09 Doubles Hip Hop Junior

17:12 Partner Stunts Coed Senior Premier

17:18 Partner Stunts Coed Senior Premier

17:24 Partner Stunts Coed Senior Premier

17:27 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior

17:30 Partner Stunts Coed Senior Premier

17:33 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior

17:36 Partner Stunts Coed Senior Premier

17:39 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior

17:42 Partner Stunts Coed Senior Premier

17:45 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior

17:48 Partner Stunts Coed Senior Premier

17:51 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior

17:57 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior

18:00 Partner Stunts Coed Senior Premier

18:03 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
18:07 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
18:11 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
18:15 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
18:19 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
18:23 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
18:27 Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
18:30 VYHLASENI + VYHLASENi CNCL
19:30 UKONCENi SOUTEZE

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

BSH Cheerleaders

PM Stars Pardubice

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers

Join New Spirit AllStars

TAKT Liberec

Sharks cheerleaders

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)

BSH Cheerleaders

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

Join New Spirit AllStars

A-STYL Dragons

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

Hell’s Cheerleaders Ceské Bud&jovice
- - .

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

STARSVARNSBORF

Hell’s Cheerleaders Ceské Budéjovice

A-STYL Dragons

Join New Spirit AllStars

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

Sharks cheerleaders

Hell’s Cheerleaders Ceské Budé&jovice

Join New Spirit AllStars

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

Hell's Cheerleaders Ceské Budéjovice
BASTA cheerleaders

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
Fighters cheerleaders
STARSVARNSBORF

A-STYL Dragons
STARSAARMNSPORE

Join New Spirit AllStars

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Fighters cheerleaders

POWER CHEERLEADERS

FunTime Athletics Novy Jicin
Hell’s Cheerleaders Ceské Budéjovice
ACT

VSK Univerzita Brno - Tigers
Fighters cheerleaders

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

Join New Spirit AllStars

JCA Legends

POWER CHEERLEADERS

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
TAKT Liberec

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

TAKT Liberec

Sara + Kika - GS
BSH Roses
Zuza a Terka
Junior Eagles - Evolution
Maja a Misa
INS ELASTICBIRDS
ELISKA A MAKY
Klara group
Anet + Sabca - GS
Glitter Stars Infinity
Tops Tynka a Léna
BSH Shine
Danéa + Zanda - GS
JNS PTERODACTYLS
Anicka a Terezka
Junior Eagles - Energy
Hell’s Capricorns

-
Little Eagles - Anicka a Julca
Glitter Stars Five Dreams
STARSVARNSBORF
Hell's Diablos
Eliska a Terezka
JNS BEAUTYBIRDS
Little Eagles - Anicka a Tyna
Junior Eagles - Explosion
Little Eagles - Anetka a Verca
Eli group
Hell's Killer Queens
INS FLAMINGOS
Anet + Sabca - GS
Anicka + Kika - GS

Hell's - Terka & Matéj
Vérka a Liza

FTA - Roman & Kija
Family group Ada a Tomas
Hulk Family

STARS VARNSDORF

Ada a Ales
STFAREAAPRSBORE

JNS Ondra a Kacka

Junior Eagles - Terezka a Renatka
Mr & Mrs Smash

Kata a Kata

FTA - Jifi & Pdja

Hell's Crabs

ACT lJirka a Kata

Anicka a Natka

The Beauty and the Beast
Friends Barca a Ada

Hell's Challengers

Dida + Barca - GS

JNS Tom a Veru

Adéla & Lucie

Nela a Bara

Junior Eagles - Jay a Kam
VANESA A ADELA

Junior Eagles - Naty a Anicka
Katka + Sabca - GS
KATERINA A MICHAELA



